Fox River Classic Conference All-Conference Teams

Event
1 Meter Diving

200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Free

200 Yard IM

50 Yard Free

100 Yard Butterfly

100 Yard Free

500 Yard Free

Girls Swim and Dive - 2024

2nd

1st
2nd
HM

1st
2nd
HM

1st
2nd
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1st
2nd
HM

1st
2nd
HM

1st
2nd
HM

Name
Annabelle Gerrits

Kate Zurowski
Kali Streckenbach
Ana Tooley
Vivian Gillis
Addison Warych
Emma Hermsen
Carly Larson
Ella Maniscalco
Kendyl Voskuil
Ivana Neverman
Gwen Oleniczak
Claire Sieber

Erin Schuch
Kate Zurowski
Kayla Jacquette

Ivana Neverman
Kali Streckenbach
Abigail Graul

Carly Larson
Vivian Gillis
Jillian Wentland

Carly Larson
Ana Tooley
Madeline Finstad

Claire Sieber
Kara Schmoll
Ella Maniscalco

Erin Schuch
Claire Schlaefer
Kaele Schilz

Grade
11

12

12
12

12

12

10

12

12

10

12

12

12

12
12

School
Sheboygan United

Bay Port

De Pere Co-op

Green Bay United

Ashwaubenon
Bay Port
De Pere Co-op

Green Bay United
Bay Port
Bay Port

De Pere Co-op
Bay Port
Pulaski

De Pere Co-op
Bay Port
De Pere Co-op

Green Bay United
De Pere Co-op
De Pere Co-op

Ashwaubenon
Green Bay United
Bay Port



200 Yard Free Relay

100 Yard Back

100 Yard Breast

400 Yard Free Relay

Swimmer(s) of the Year:

Diver of the Year: Annabelle Gerrits (11) Sheboygan United
Coach of the Year: Chad Prisinger - Sheboygan United

Official of the Year: Mark Wong
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Erin Schuch (12) Ashwaubenon

Vivian Gillis
Ana Tooley
Kaele Schilz
Alyla Tooley
Kara Schmoll
Ella Maniscalco
Kayla Jacquette
Carly Larson
Natalie English
Liz Stranberg
Kylie Williams
Noel Krugel

Ivana Neverman
Kate Zurowski
Addison Warych

Ana Tooley
Kali Streckenbach
Abigail Graul

Shannon Hanley
Vivian Gillis
Kali Streckenbach
Kate Zurowski
Claire Sieber
Paige Miller
Claire Schlaefer
Ivana Neverman
Kaele Schilz
Lauren Baum
Lola Ricci

Catie Nowak

Carly Larson (12) De Pere
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10
12

12
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Bay Port

De Pere Co-op

Sheboygan United

Green Bay United
Bay Port

De Pere Co-op
Bay Port

Bay Port

Bay Port

Bay Port

Green Bay United

Bay Port



